p
o
w
e
r
 t
o
o

e
ss
o
r
ie
s
123
•	 HSS,	hardened	for	long	life	performance
•	 Brad	pointed	for	accurate	drill	starts
•	 Ground	wing	spur	for	clean	hole	cutting
•	 Quick	lock	direct	E6.3	drive
Flat bits - standard
Item Number X Y
T2942-06 6mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-08 8mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-10 10mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-12 12mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-13 13mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-14 14mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-16 16mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-20 20mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-22 22mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-25 25mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-28 28mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-32 32mm 130mm 160mm 5
T2942-38 38mm 130mm 160mm 5
X
Y
CONTENTS: 6 x drill bits, sizes: 3, 4 & 5mm. 3 x drill bits, sizes: 6,
8 & 10mm.

T3033 32 32mm 80mm 140mm 6
X
Y
Auger bits - Long
Item Number X Y
T3034 10 10mm 220mm 300mm 6
T3034 13 13mm 220mm 300mm 6
T3034 16 16mm 220mm 300mm 6
T3034 20 20mm 220mm 300mm 6
T3034 22 22mm 220mm 300mm 6
T3034 25 25mm 220mm 300mm 6
X
Y
Flat bits - long
Item Number X Y
T2942-12400 12mm 370mm 400mm 5
T2942-16400 16mm 370mm 400mm 5
T2942-20400 20mm 370mm 400mm 5
T2942-25400 25mm 370mm 400mm 5
T2942-32400 32mm 370mm 400mm 5
X
Y